Concessions Menu

Summer 2023- Arbor Court
Main Entrees

Barbecue Sandwich NF

Choice of beef brisket, pulled pork, or jackfruit on brioche bun.

Served with coleslaw and pickle spear

Choice of mesquite, original sweet or golden mustard barbecue sauce
Two Meat Platter nF

Choice of beef brisket, pulled pork, or jackfruit

Served with coleslaw and pit beans

Choice of mesquite, original sweet or golden mustard barbecue sauce

Hot Dog DF NF
All beef hot dog, ballpark bun

Snacks

Jumbo Soft Pretzel vG NF
Lightly salted, choice of cheese sauce or honey mustard

House-made Cookie vG
Assorted options available

Bagged Chips vG NF

Assorted options available

Beverages

Boxed Water
Coconut Water

Iced Coffee
Lemonade

Logo Bottled Water
Canned Soda

Assorted options available

We accept cash, Apple Pay, Google Pay, and all major credit cards.
GF = Gluten Free, VG = Vegetarian, V = Vegan, DF = Dairy Free, NF = Nut Free

THE
The % CHAMPION

Morton of TREES
Arboretum®

$13.00

$18.00

$8.00

$7.00
$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$8.00
$3.50



