Concessions Menu

Summer 2023- Arbor Court

Main Entrees

Barbecue Sandwich NF Choice of beef brisket, pulled pork, or jackfruit on brioche bun. Served with coleslaw and pickle spear	\$13.00
Choice of mesquite, original sweet or golden mustard barbecue sauce Two Meat Platter NF Choice of beef brisket, pulled pork, or jackfruit Served with coleslaw and pit beans	\$18.00
Choice of mesquite, original sweet or golden mustard barbecue sauce Hot Dog DF NF All beef hot dog, ballpark bun	\$8.00
Snacks	
Jumbo Soft Pretzel vg NF Lightly salted, choice of cheese sauce or honey mustard	\$7.00
House-made Cookie vg Assorted options available	\$3.00
Bagged Chips vg NF Assorted options available	\$3.00
Beverages	
Boxed Water Coconut Water Iced Coffee Lemonade Logo Bottled Water Canned Soda Assorted options available	\$4.00 \$6.00 \$5.00 \$8.00 \$3.50

We accept cash, Apple Pay, Google Pay, and all major credit cards. **GF** = Gluten Free, **VG** = Vegetarian, **V** = Vegan, **DF** = Dairy Free, **NF** = Nut Free

